AFL
end clamp
PDL
spike for dripline
GRG
water stop hook
GAN
support hook
CPA
tomato clip
GRL
long water stop hook
Ref. D Pack Box Type Stock
IIAFL2000N160 16 200 2400 B ●
IIAFL2000N200 20 200 1600 B ●
Ref. D Pack Box Type Stock
IIGRG2000N160 16 500 6000 B ●
IIGRG2000N200 20 200 4000 B ●
IIGRG2000N250 25 200 2000 B ●
IIGRG2000N320 30 100 1000 B ●
Ref. D Pack Box Type Stock
IIPDL2000N160 16 - 400 C ●
IIPDL2000M160 16 brown - 400 C ●
IIPDL2000N200 20 - 400 C ●
Ref. D Pack Box Type Stock
IIGAN2000N160 16 500 6000 B ●
IIGAN2000N200 20 200 4000 B ●
Ref. D Pack Box Type Stock
IIGRL2000N160 16 - 1500 B ●
IIGRL2000N200 20 - 1200 B ●
Ref. D Model Pack Box Stock
IICPA2000W22V 22 eco - 10.000 -
don’t wait
Drip irrigation | Hooks and accessoriesGroup 0107
Maher Barqawi
Highlight
Maher Barqawi
Highlight
Maher Barqawi
Highlight
IIPDL2000N160- SPIKE FOR DRIPLINE D.16
Technical characteristics
Description and use:  Spikes for fixing to ground drip or PE pipes Ø16. Ideal for easy
installation of drip systems in open field and in gardening
Raw material:             Polypropylene
(PP). Dimensions
A =32,5 mm  C=10,8 mm  D= 15,2 mm  L= 18,8 mm  S= 10,1 mm